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SHELTER & HOUSING

Age
o Under 17

® TAY-18to24

® 25-54
55+
(=) Total

DEC 3,680 18,172

YTD 11,220 217,574

() # of Street Health Visits

o # of Dentistry Visits

[ ) # of Behavioral Health Visits
# of TRS Visits

[ ) # of Psychiatry Visits

®  #of Medical Visits

2]

Total Encounters

BH Unique Patients Served

TRS Unique Patients Served

Unique MAT Patients Served

BH Group Unique Patients

# of BH Group Services Provided

TRS Group Unique Patients

# of TRS Group Services Provided

# BH and TRS Individual Counseling Services

# BH and TRS Visits

% | Compassion

DEC
165

93
1,909
1,513

3,680

Unduplicated Shelter Bed Nights
Clients Served (Including Inclement Weather Shelter)

DEC
289

247
810
378
204
1,509

3,437

DEC
229

142
100
103
548

57
191
449

1,188

DEC
2025

DECEMBER 2025 TOTAL UNDUPLICATED SERVED 3,680 | YEAR-TO-DATE 2025 11,220

YTD 4% 39, 4%
816 /
465
6,188
3,751
11,220 DECEMBER YEAR-TO-DATE
Shelter Exits to Shelter Exits to Day Center
Temporary Housing Permanent Housing (Total Served/New Enroliments)
8 38 3,378/339
65 369 6,850/3,383

YTD
3,023

2,672
5,679
4,152
1,763
17,901

35,190

YTD
749

718
303
313
2,796
297
2,203
5,575

9,831

VILLAGE HEALTH CENTER - # OF ENCOUNTERS
DECEMBER 2025 TOTAL UNDUPLICATED SERVED: 1,182 | YEAR-TO-DATE 2025 3,943

DECEMBER YEAR-TO-DATE

VILLAGE HEALTH CENTER - BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
DECEMBER 2025 TOTAL COMBINED VISITS BH & TRS: 1,188 | YEAR-TO-DATE 2025 9,831

BH Behavioral Health Services
TRS Transformative Recovery Services
MAT Medication Assisted Treatment




